2017-18 ORLANDO MAGIC
OME SCHEDULE

|
" | ocroeer FEBRUARY
: 'I OPPONENT DAY DATE TIME TIER OPPONENT DAY DATE TIME
"= ; Dallas Mavericks Thursday 10.5.17 7:00 SEVEN Washington Wizards Saturday 2.3.18 7:00
i Miami Heat Saturday 10.7.7 7:00 SEVEN Cleveland Cavaliers Tuesday 2,6.18 7:00
Cleveland Cavaliers Friday 101317 7:00 SEVEN Atlanta Hawks Thursday 2818 7:00
1 Miami Heat Wednesday 10.18.17 7:00 FOUR Milwaukee Bucks Saturday 2.10.18 7:00
Brooklyn Nets Tuesday 10.2417 7:00 SEVEN Charlotte Hornets Wednesday 21418 7:00
San Antonio Spurs Friday 10.27.17 7:00 THREE e New York Knicks Thursday 2,228 7:00
E—fﬁ-@‘% Toronto Raptors Wednesday 2.28.18 7:00
i | NOVEMBER
v | oppoNENT DAY DATE TIME  TIER MARCH
~ .| Chicago Bulls Friday 1337 7:00 FIVE ] OPPONENT DAY DATE TIME
 To=—.| Boston Celtics Sunday 1517 6:00 THREE Detroit Pistons Friday 3.218 7.00
il New York Knicks Wednesday  11.817 7:00 FIVE Memphis Grizzlies Saturday 3338 7.00
m Utah Jazz Saturday 11817 7:00 SEVEN Milwaukee Bucks Wednesday 3.14.8 7:00
Indiana Pacers Monday 12017  7.00 SEVEN Boston Celtics Friday 316.18 7.00
= | Oklahoma City Thunder Wednesday  11.29.17 7.00 TWoO Toronto Raptors Tuesday 32018 7.00
- '- : Philadelphia 76ers Thursday 3.22.8 7:00
i " Phoenix Suns Saturday 3.24.18 7:00
DECEMBER Brooklyn Nets Wednesday 3.28.8 7:00
e eenoe] . OPPONENT DAY DATE TIME TIER Chicago Bulls Friday 3.30.18 7:00
..| Golden State Warriors  Friday 12137 7:.00 ONE
| Atlanta Hawks Wednesday  12.6.17 7:00 SEVEN
- | oenverNuggets Friday 12817" 700 six APRIL
b L.A, Clippers Wednesday 121317 7:00 FIVE | ; OPPONENT DAY DATE TIME
- | Portland Trail Blazers  Friday 121517 7:00 FIVE Dallas Mavericks Wednesday  4.4.18 7:00
" | New Orleans Pelicans  Friday 122217 7:00  FIVE ] Charlotte Hornets Friday 4.6.18 7:00
Detroit Pistons Thursday 122817 7:00 FOUR ~  Washington Wizards Wednesday 41118 8:00
Miami Heat Saturday 12.30.17 7:00 THREE NOTE: Game dates and times subject to change.
; JANUARY P e
| OPPONENT DAY DATE TIME  TIER
" || Houston Rockets Wednesday  1.3.18 7:00 TWO =
] | cleveland Cavaliers Saturday 16,18 7:00 ONE
Minnesota Timberwolves Tuesday 116.18 7:00 FOUR
Sacramento Kings Tuesday 1.23.8 7:.00 FIVE
Los Angeles Lakers Wednesday 1.31.18 7:00 THREE




